DIN Rail Mount Two-WireTransmitters DSCT
For information call 800-444-7644200
DSCT30/31
Analog Voltage Input Transmitters
Figure 1: DSCT30/31 Block Diagram
▲
   Features
� Accepts Millivolt and Voltage Level Signals

Typical at T
A
 = +25°C and +24V loop voltage Ordering Information
Model Input Range
DSCT30-01 ±10mV
DSCT30-02 ±50mV
DSCT30-03 ±100mV
DSCT30-04 0 - 10mV
DSCT30-05 0 - 50mV
DSCT30-06 0 - 100mV
DSCT31-01 ±1V
DSCT31-02 ±5V
DSCT31-03 ±10V
DSCT31-04 0 - 1V
DSCT31-05 0 - 5V
DSCT31-06 0 - 10V
DSCT31-07 ±20V
DSCT31-08 0 - 20V
NOTES:
* Same specification as DSCT30.
(1) Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.